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MASONIC 158 

South 1136 

Main 1858 

Lor\~ Dlat. 

r..:~" lBT 
Capp 
South 
John 

522, 27 
618 

Howard 2577 
Mint 4881 
Jamee 1556 
Geary 2549 
Main 3619 

Red 2801 

Je11le 140 
Montg'y 82 
Main 3 13 

Green 327 

Howard 25 Black 62ff 
Weat 101 
Howard 3227 

Montgy 1549 

Black 

Ea1t 
Main 

Black 

Montgy 

Church 
Je11le 
Ea at 

Ea at 
Capp 
Page 

5564 

4m 
644 

1305 

6161 
2576 
3557 

H65 
s~K 

Prlv.Ex. 216 

Ml11lon 182 
Main 58~ 

~:~ His 
Weit 1261 
Ea at ,946 
Black 713 
Mint 9

1 
6 

Mint 7 
Black 5244 

Main 54 

Eaat 8
6
767

1 Fol•om 3 I 
Weit 130 
Red 1550 
Eaat 4586 
Prlv.Ex. 49 
East 19 
Montgy 14 
East 9 I 
Jamu 4 
Montg'y 734 

Geary 3303 

Buth 206 

Capp S506 
Mint 566 

Prlv.Ex. 2 
Bu1h ·~~ 

~:r.~m 1~95 
Brown 116 
Weet 2686 

Red 1002 
Jamee 3461 
Montgy 1551 

Maaonlc Board of Belief, E Spreck· 
e11 Bldr 

Ma1oalc Cemeterf, Oto J l'lood 
Bldg_ 

Sl\me, 8 Ma,eo Oo 
Rame, Turk lo Ma1onlo 
K•aollic Temple B&tr4r111ma Sa.-

loon, 6 Poat 
•aaqueref.a Mt11 Auttie,r 4330-2Sd 
Ma151 HF, Underlkr 917 Mi11ion 
Ka1aachu1ett1 Mutual We Ina Co, 

.M.ut Sav Bk Bldg 
Jh11achuaetta Sboe Oo, 1101 Mkt 
Maisey .E M, Atty Parrott Bldg 
Ma1se1 Geo L, r 608n Powell 
Maule 1 P, r 2922 Pine 
K•••ie JP Oo,Oountry Lands Union 

Tr Bldg 
Jta11olettt G, Healdaburg Wine 

Depot 2312 Taylor 
Masson Mra A, r 108-8th 
Ka11on P Ohampa1ne Co,6 NwMt~y 
Ka11on B 8,0onaulting Elect Engnr 

Oroclcer Bldg 
Kaaaone B, Grand Bakery 1347 

Dupont 
Ka•1onl J'ohn, 1 806 Francisco 
Kast M. r 134'7 Howflrd 
lla1ten Jot )(, r 5954 Wa11b 
Kaster Painter• A.em of Padtc 

Ooaat, Parrott Bld1 
Kuter• Tbeo • Son, Dairy Lunch 

Rm 53-Sd 
Ma1tick-Morrilcm Oo, Leather Ir. 

Tanners Tool• 808 Sac 
Kaltlck Mrl B "!c r 1213 Jones 
Maetick Van .1: ,eet '5 Mas tick 

A ttys Milla Bldg 
Maatropuqv. Louie A, Architect 

oo• Mtgy 
M•aui '5 Fujita, The S F Watch Oo 

533 Dupont 
vaaury II.rt Annte, r 700 Shotwell 
Matchette 0 0 r 263 Hayea 
MatcoTtcb • Baataban, R e1taurant 

928 Larkin 
Kate Mia• N', r 878 Sutter 
Matera.s10 )!, Fruit 1493 Valencia 
Mather L i.. Supt Willow B~rk 

Sanitarium 1378 Waller 
Mather Dr 8 R, Ofc Starr Xing 

Bldg 
Same, r 800 Shotwell 
Matheson Dan!, Drayman 222 DaYls 
VaQew1 11111 A1191e, 1' 1228 Bueh 
Mathewa Edgar A, Architect 234 

Post 
Bame, r 2913 Jackson 
Mathew• Kr1 B. r 1742 Larkin 
Mathew• BeD!f B. Ofc 120 But.tor 
Same, J1me1 Lick BRtha 165-lOtb 
Katbewa J1111 K. r 1318 Ml111lon 
Kathewaon Mr1 0 O, The OliCton 

502 Powell 
Jla.tbe'WIOA 0 E. Mp Diamond 

Rubber Co 60A ltflsaion 
Mathew1on OaP' B G, r 1725 Green 
Katbewaon W A, r 590 McAll 
lllathieson F E r 833 Scott 
Mathieu A, M~.1_ Joweler 828 Bush 
Same, r 1406 W11h 
Mathieu Franct1 L, Ofo 214 Eal' 
Same r 1715 Larkin 
M•thieu .Tean, Saloon 434 Pine 
Jltatlldii& F1 Lodae JI all 1005 Polk 
Matinee 8&1oon The, 1914 - 'th 
Mat1schek Blchard K. Violin Mkr 

51-8d 
Katktn L P, Barbor View Social 

Olub 2701 Lomhitrd 
Matrall. V, Art Floral Co Inc 2' 

Powell 
Matson A P , Denti1t 1789 Howard 
K•taon .T, Dental Laboratory Par· 

rott Btd~ 
)'at.OD •a'fieat!Oll Oo1 927 Jn' 
Same, Howard St Whr 8 
llat1on 'Wm, r 1918 Jarlt1on 
lbt1ud& F, Jap Boardinr Ilse '28 

SteYenson 
Kat1114& Dr II, r (091A. Poat 
Mat111i A, Japane1e Hie Oleaulog 

Oo 1488 Ellf tt 
Jrau11ou 1t Z, Grocer 962 Brannan 
Mat1111altl Dr A, 1' 505 Dupont 
Matt& 0 E, r 21 Joice 

• 

-
East 2146 

Grove 191 
East 9 
Clay 61 
Montgy 1236 , 
John 4701 

Howard 239 
Capp 621 
Mint 7 
South 70 

Black 
Weet 
Geary 
Church 

2332 

ilrs 
174 

Church 1096 
Howard 2820 
Ea at 566 
Fell 2495 
Prlv.Ex. 35 

Waller 814 

Bush 
West 
Church 
Scott 
Je11le 

East 
Blue 

Scott 1862 
Church 7123 
Prlv.Ex. 216 

Ea1t 
Grove 
Geary 
Main 
Bu1h 
Main 
Church 
Park 
Grove 
Page 
Scott 
Capp 

Mint 1611 

Main 31?1 
Montg'y 
Main 5 
Ea at 
Park 
Bu ah 

Page 
Eatt 

Capp 
Black 
Weat 
Main 

Black 
Geary 
Ea1t 
Main 

West 
Red 
South 
Blue 

~~' IOI 

4385 
I 109 

Eaat Bf'f Page 
Page 
Ea1t 8687 
Jeaale 4442 

Montgy 137 
Weat .. 7 
Red . 
Ealt 

Weat 2 
g~e~h 
Church 
Fell 61 
Howard 107 

SAN FRANCISCO 
• 

' Matteoui O, Frult & Groceries 1852 
Hyde 

Mattern B 1 r 607 Oak 
Matieaon B i-J r 11778 Filbert 
Matteucci R, eweler 211 Mtn Av 
Matteucci II Oo, Roma hiaca.roni 

Fcty 4.13 Fruneiaco 
Matteucci • Vannucci, Grorera 124. 

Pac 
Mattfe14t F W '-Bak('ry 1498 Ky 
Matthai Jliea T, r 3161B-23d 
Kattheae Oha1, r •14 Van Neff& 
Mattheaa Ohae • Oo, Tobacco 1432 

Mkt 
»attbewe Wlcklifte, Atty oa2 J.fkt 
Matthies W H 1 r 1088 Genry 
Matthiea W o. r 1524 MoAll 
Matthiesen G J, Feed '1 Fuel Po-

trcro Av & 24th 
Mattbieeen Juo, Groco:r,001-24tll 
Jlattllieaaen Gua, Saloon G21-6th 
Kattner Dr E K, r 607 Vnu Ness 
Mattoon J'os M, r •45 Page 
Mattoon • Oo, Oustom Hae Brok· 

era 401 BatteTy 
Mattoon • Daughter, Statnry 1687 

Hai~ht 
Jiau Oh•• A. Atty 01-oaslcy Bide 
Same, r 2(49 Sutter 
Mau J, Grocer 2401-28d 
K&u Jrll•a Julia. M, l' 2215 Bway 
Mau Pfaelle II Co, ~·hale Liquora 

A Oipra 124-11 th 
Mau Mn Will P, r 1327 Sutter 
Vaud B Booth Home tor Children, 

812 Shotwell 
Maud 8 8'&bln, 1639 Eddy 
'Mauerhan G A, r 4 Collingwood 
Mauk E B, Dentist Starr Kio1 

Bldg 
Maunder II 0, r 1238 Lombard 
Kaundrell H, r 146 Carl 
Maurer F .T r 239-12th Av 
Maurer Friderick1 Grain 224 Olay 
Maurer Fredk, 2u2 811c 
Maurer 01ear, PhotoCT 529 Sutter 
Xaurer RF, r 1401 S Bruno 
Kau11anc P, r 626 Hayes 
Jlauuhardt A, r 12:l0- l 8tb Av 
J(aua1h&r4t E 0, r 665 Fell 
Kautner Kr• A, T 2930 Wash 
Kauta A • Oo, D.ry Gda 2536 Mis· 

• llOD 
JlaU'flJt MU1lc Oo, ~f usic Dlrs 983 

Mkt 
Kau•ai1 B.oy, Ofc Phelan Bl<lg 
vauzac .T, Laundry 61& P oat. 
Mauzy BJTon, Panno1 & Orge.ns 

808 Pos t. 
Same, r 1165 O'Farl 
MaUZ)" E a. r 1128 Hatgllt 
Mauy • Reid Oo, Whale Boots & 

Shoes 1 O Sutter 
Mavere lrlr• M, r 889 l"ell 
Vax & Laslnak, Ladies Tat'lor1 

1240 Polk 
Xuey E Z, r 8818 M:ieelon 
Madeld B l1 Rl EAt 11 Mta 
Xaxaon llT1 P11nlr, r 2681 Bush 
ll&rtrell Broa, Grain Recvrs Sec 2 

Sea Wall 
Kuwell Kra B r 1918B Taylor 
Jtaa:well B11& WJID&n,r J '508 HoyCla 
Kaxwell Geo F, r 2048 Lworth 
lluwell HarI'J 1, Surety Bonda a 

Ins 228 Mtgy 
Kaa:'Well B 1, r 882:J JarlcAon 
lluwell Kr• J E, Rm" 499 - <itb 
lluwtU .Tohn R, r 20~ Oak 
Vaawell llr1 L II, r 410- 29th 
lfaxwell Mr• M 0, r 1080 Grnwich 
Kawell Jira II E, r 16 Baker 
Kuwell T V, r 312 Oak 
Maxwell Wm. r 2293 Polk 
Maxwell • Strtckenbec~, The New 

Idea 18th as Te~•• 
X•J' 11!'1 0 E, r 557 A Harrison 
J(ay Edward. T 1880 F'l'll 
May Ectw l',EldJedj?~ as Oo 916 M:~~ 
JlaJ' Kr1 IJ L, r 2309 L1trlcln 
Ma7 F. Putton Mlrt 946 Pnwt>ll 
J'v Jira Plorenoe L. T 2119 Bw•y 
MAJ Jin G, r 8870-18th 
II&)' JleQtU, 1' 8511' Oapi> 
J(&J' Lou11,· r 222''1i Mlaalon 
JlaJ Mana, 1' 1B29 ~1!11 
KaJ' TNt Oo The, 250-6th 

\ 

SAN FRANCl8CO 159 
• 

~:~p '~~ 
Ea1t 8658 
Davia 921 

Folaom 2301 

Capp 
Capp 
Geary 
Main 

Ea et 
John 
Brown 
Scott 
Church 
Weat 

Black 

Howard 1922 

Fell 
Capp 

Capp 
Page 
Page 
Ea at 
Ealt 
Bu1h 
Jam ea 
Geary 
Fell 
Main 

2358 
2361 

I 

Weat 16 
East 3 
East 4159 
South 71 Howard · 
Geary m 
Howard 1607 
Weat 1171 
Weet 3128 
Fell 2412 
Main 3044 

Weet 
South 

Scott 
Weet 
Fell 
West 
Geary 
Ea at 
Main 

Page 
Fell 
Front 
West 
Folsom 
John 
Mint 
White 
Montgy 

Page 
South 

Ea1t 

Weit 
Main 

Capp 
Black 

Black 

Weit 
Weit 
Scott 
Ca19p 
West 
Park 
Capp 

'R91 
~1g1 

?1 

Jf ! 
JY ~ 
?ABI 
sY~ 

3353 
279 

747 

sl~ 

i 
25 
51 4 

:I 
• 

11&7 Wm r 21• Capp 
V.7 Dr Wm B, r 1114 C1ay 
Man Prof Domtnae o. r 808 .Tones 
Ma7b9* fl White, Architects 307 

8an1ome ·· 
Ka7belle Apartment Beuse, 202 

Grove 
Mayberry Kr• MB, r Sl89-22d 
Mayden J1111 Emma, r 1817 Mkt 
Ma7der Mr1 EA, r 418 Brodk 
llaJ:dWtll 0 A, Mfrs Agt 519 .Mia· 

BlOD 
Same r 1209 Jones 
Ma1e' 1 071ter House, 40 Cal Mll' 
Ma7ekt S, Tailor 409A Poat 
Ma1er A. r 1226 Eddy 
Mayer lbs A, r 2906 Foli;om 
M&J'er A It Co, El 1.ionte Mkt 1604 

Geary 
Mayer Abraham, Lumber Tan Bar le 

6 Cat 
K.ayer Albert, Gas Fixtures 1934 

Mkt 
Ma7er Ollt.rlea, r 862 Pago 
K&Jer Oll&1, Oyster Ilse 2018 Mia· 

slon 
Mayer Kn Oh11, r 437 Vtllenoia 
Xa7er Mr1 Olu.a P, r 409 Grove 
Kayer FraDk B. r 1212 Waller 
Jla7er Fra0 •, r 1583 Suah 
Marer 0 r 1356 Pine 
Ka7er K, Auctioneer 782 Mission 
Ma7er Bear,., Tailor 121 Sutter 
Ma7er HeDrJ, r 1832 Sutter 
Mayer Mr• He~, r 288 Oak .. 
KaJ11r Zo••i!a B. Atty NeY Blk: 
Na19r Joa ~ r t•26~ Geary . 
Ka.pr Jira L, r llOS O'Farl 
Ma7er L a, r 1819n Pine 
Marer Leon 8, Cigars 1 GOO Mkt 
Same, Havana Olgar Oo 1500 Mkt 
Same, r 134.0 Web1ter 
Ka7er Lt!,, r 912 Bryan~ 
Jla7er II~ r Sut~r & Laguna 
Va7er Kr• T. r 2'15 Pac AY 
Ma7er Theo, r 1025 Buchanan 
M•7ft • Oerf, The Olariou Olothins 

Store '06 Kearny 
Ma7erhofer II, r 1231 Ellis 
Ka{erle George, German Optical 

natitutlon 1071 ~ M.kt 
Jla7er1 :S.nJamJn, r 2'72 Bush 
Xa7er1 D ~ r 1301 Octavia 
Jla7U• H l, r 1650 Oak 
Ma71r1 Kr• J', 1" 1917 D•i1do 
Jllay9.e14 Kl11 Ntnnle, r 719 Baker 
M.a,aower Hotel The, 217 Lworth 
Kanew P B • Oo Revenue & 

Ou1tom1 Broker• i24 Battery 
KaJ'bew Frank E, r 410 A1bbur7 
KaJhew :Prank .T, r 955 Clayton 
M&Jbew P 8, Ole Nev Blk: 
Xa7hew Kn GE, r 1832 Fulton 
Ma7hew W E, Dni21 144-4th 
KaJhnr W B, Dentis t S Vlly Bldg 
Ma7b11.11l Obriattna, Bazaar 169-'rtb 
MaJ1ot\ 11111 0 E, r 825 Capp 
Mayman Mn Thoe, Ohappelle Hae 

688 Green 
M'aJ'D.&1'4 A B, r 507 Olayton 
Mapard A B • ao. Diamond Mac· 

aronl J'cty 512-7th 
Ka7nard Jin 0 L. r Hotel Pleas· 

en ton 
Ka711atct Kn G "I', r 28•f5 Fillmore 
XaJDAl"d J .Tr~Ad .Aa.ens Portld 

Cement Oo A.Ohl Bldr 
Mayo Mn I' E, r 117 Muon 
Ma70 H !S.1.. Atty Oro11ley Bldg 
Ma7or'1 umce, Oi~ Hall 
Kayrhoter L,The Gambrlnus t•-ad 
Same, r 708 Webater 
Kayrtach Rudolph, r 914 Green· 

wich 
Xa71 JI II, r 11' Guerre?'o 
lfa•oue A, Olty of Paris Baker1 

1228 Stockton 
Ma,soue Alex, Fren.oh Bakery 9 Jan· 

sen 
X&1dte1Ji OQ\ V &, r 2'6' Cal 
KcAb .. L I', The Aloha 1761 Fillm 
llcAdie A G, r 3016 t,i Olar 
KcA4oo V, Grocer 1•20 Oaat'ro 
KcAf" O W, 1' 2921 Cal 
KcAl1er .ToJua, Fuel 1085 Kc.All 
Kc•J11r Jin JI al.ti r 807-BOth 

' • 

South 1053 
Main 5098 

Weat 2 
Howard, ......... 
Scott 
Church 
Main r 
~~~ llff 
Park 363 
Howard 1821 

South 796 
Church 5013 
White 1547 
Ea1t 4167 
Church 2491 

Main 5294 
Weit 
Capp 

Church 
Geary 
Weat 
South 

sf?~ 
~ir 
~!~ 

Ea1t 8605 
Eaat 3314 
Prlv.Ex. 541 
Prlv.Ex. 54 
Ea1t 138 
Park 594 

Weit 
Red 
Scott 
South 

Ea et 
Red 
Red 
Page 
Page 
Fofaom 

1Hf 
1351 

44 

9026 
5731 
5213 
1740 
6266 

694 

Page 4021 
Montgy 1576 
Page 2146 
Pago 2156 

Howard 2741 

~~:.ch ff~~ 
P•ge 2614 
Fot1om 3961 

Mlaalon 44 

church 41ff 
Church 5 
Howard 33 
Capp 912 
Weit 2273 
Black 2101 

Weit ff' I Howard 78 
Fell 13 

Capp ,( Geary iii 
East 

~~cm A~~ 
John 181 

Page 3274 
South 557 

Geary 3114 
Waller 

1
767 

Church 347 
Mint 881 
Waller 7 
Page 
Fofeom 
Weat 
Jeule 
Main 6 7 

Scott I 
Church 

-
. McCAAD 

-
¥e.AlUaMr 'l'M, 508 Van Ne1a 
llcAlUner BJJtott, Atty Union Tr 

Blq 
Same r 2197 Pac Av 
MCAihner Fruit Store, 481 KcAJI 
JlcAllitter Jll.11 .Tb r 926 Scot\ 
VcAlllner lira Z r 1805 Folsom 
McAllister X B. Ole 109 Cal 
Same . r 2•86 Jackson 
KCAiliater RV, r 8715 - 20tb 
McAllister St Flortata, 943 Fillmore 
KcAlllater St Pharmac.r Tbe, 401 

McAJl 
McAndrews J O.z. The Idyl 1542 Mk& 
McArdle Miu u-, r 828 Dolorc1 
McArcUe J, Bakery 1 55'0 Ohurch 
McA.rdle J P, r 127 .l Va1lf'jo 
McArdle Ki11 Mao, r 1576 Treat 

4v 
Mc.Arthur W D, Agt Addresao· 

griiph Oo 114 Oal 
Same. r 9608 Sac 
McAullffe Geo J, Pnin ter 80 Shot· 

well 
KcAulitre 1ohn, r 2032 BryRn\ 
KcAoltffe Mr1 ~ r 1830 Dvisdo 
llcATOJ' 11111 E r 1127 Lnauna 
McAToy!- O'Hara Oo, Undertkr1 

261 Hayes 
McAvoy • LaTeey, Shoes 1511 Polk 
Mc.8ean Ales. r 1604 Green 
JlcBeu. A.thole OCc R1$lto Bldg 
KcBean P McG, Of c Rinlto Bldg 
KcBean P KcG, r St Dunatan1 
XcBean B F, Sec7 Scobie Memo· 

rial Sanitarium 1500 Page 
McB1m97 M:r1 B K, r 2817 Pine 
KcBoJle A Is Oo, Drugs 504 Wn1h 
McBorle Mt11 A B, r 14"8 O G G A" 
KcBrearty V .T, UndeY-takeT 1171 

Mission 
McBride .T T, r 2418 Lnrl<in 
McBride Led~er Mtg Oo, 109 Oal 
McBride Miu M, r 54.0 Bryant. 
McBride Mal')" 0, -r 419 Laguna 
McBride WUU&m .T, r 1321 Page 
MoBomte Kr1 V L, OoJ>toty 10'1 

Hayes 
McCabe A, r 121 Lyon 
McOa'be B,Hor1e1hoer 712 San10me 
McCabe Mr1 0 E, r 509 Scott 
McO&be F1ank, Seaside Inn 1444 

49tb Av 
KcOabe ~11Furn 950 Mi1aion 
McCabe 1 B, r 861 Geary 
McCabe .T J. r 533 Outro 
McCabe .T W, r 21 Sanchez 
McCabe Mt11 8 T, N Y Millinery 

1208 Mk~ 
KcOdeJtJ Wm, Hambletonian Sta· 

bles 2930 :Mi11ion 
XcOderf D, r 363 8-l 8th 
XcOabon Geo, r 4224-2-ith 
KcOaJl E 0 r ~17 G G Av 
McCall H l, Hdwe 832-£. Mission 
McOallan Jno r 1704 Po1ti 
McOallnm Aiu. Bet Saml Blair 

8 Oat 
Bame, r 3097 Cal 
McOallum G B, Printing S3-8th 
llcOalln• Kra 0 B. r 1003 Bu· 

chanan 
llcCallam Harold H, 1" J 1 26 o G AY 
KcOaUum J B, r 121A Liberty 
llcOal'fJ' Kr• lillancbe, ArtiRt 460 

Turk 
VcOann 1011 A, r 4.21 PJerce 
KoOann Beleller • Allen, Fum II 

Upholatery 600 Suttflr 
JlcOann Bctward A. Forward.ins 

Art 214. Pine 
llcOann F P, I' "7' Frodlc 
McOann Prank P, Majeatfe Cafe 

1288 Mkt 
XcOann F T, r 811 Pt Lobo11 Av 
McO•nn Jira H K. r 730-14\h 
JlcOann Bqll T, r 33.&. Oapp 
XcOann .Tu, Grocer 919 Harri1on 
KoOann .John, Liquors 700-l•th 
Jlegann J'ohD, r , 59 Fell 
lie 'CD .John rUGrocer 15~9 ){kt 
MoOaDD Jira L , r ~786 Pine 
JloOUUl R W, r •06- 10th 
JlcO•nn W D, r 803 Buah 
llcO•n• Jira Wmt r 119 Grove 
JlcOanna JI. r 1654 DYisdo 
llcCar4 0.0 8, r 228-t•th , 

\ 


